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Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Bath County Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

FOR All territories served 
Community) Town, or City 

P.S.C. No. __ __,1..__ ____ _ 

_O ............ r1..,.· gi __ ·n ..... a ..... l __ SHEET NO. ___ 4'-_ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. --- -

SHEET NO. ----- ------

RATE 
PER UNIT 

A. MONTHLY W .ATER RATES 

518 Inch X % Inch Meter: 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
Next: 5,000 Gallons 
Next 10,000 Gallons 
Next 30,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

l Inch Meter: 
First 
Next 
Next 
Over 

2 Inch Meter: 

10,000 Gallons 
10,000 Gallons 
30,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

First 50,000 Gallons 
Ove.r 50,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE ------------------MonthfDatelYear 

DATE EFFECTIVE Mav 17. 2013 

ISSUED BY 1}2~1. r~ 
' (Signature of Officer) 

TITLE Chairperson 

By Authority of Order of the Public Senrice Commission 
. In Case No. 2012-53 ? Dated 5(22(2013 

$15.56 Minimum Bill 
5.93 Per 1,000 Gallons 
4.50 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.84 .Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.62 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.50 Per l,000 Gallons 

$55.85 Minimum.Bill 
3.84 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.6'2 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.50 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$202.85 Minimum Bill 

CANCELLED 

JAN 1 5 2015 
Kt:1'1 I UCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

J EFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARI FF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

5/17/201 3 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 

------ --·-------·~···· --, 
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• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Bath County Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

FOR All territories served 
Community, Town, or City 

_O~ri=.gm=· =a=l __ SHEET NO. ___ 9.;._ __ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. __ _ 

SHEET NO. ---- -----

RA TES AND CHARGES 

F. LEAKADJUSTMENT RATE: 

G. WHOLESALE WATER RA TES: 

Sharpsburg Water District 

City of Frenchburg 

City of Owingsville 
Monthly Debt Senrice Payment 
AU Usage 

Bulk Sales 

CANCELLED 

JAN \ 5 2015 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$ 2.73Per1,000 Gallons 

$ 3.21 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 2. 76 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 4, 733.91 Minimum Bill 
2.35Per1,000 Gallons 

$ 8.29 Per 1,000 Gallons 
KE:.i", uCKY puauc 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

DATE OF ISSUE 
~-M-o_nth!_D_fil_efi_. '_ear ______ ~ 

DATE EFFECTIVE May 17, 2013 

ISSUED BY 1[);:,:::tt''Jp 0-e~ 
I (Signature ofOffiCci) 

TITLE Chairperson 

By Authority of Order of the Public Service Commission 
In Case No. 2012-53 7 Dated 5/22/2013 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

5/17/2013 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1 ) 


